ART WORKS
Mental Health Matters

August 2025 All Media Show Juror: WonJung Choi

Local artists showcase their talents in this All Media Exhibit. We partnered with NAMI Central Virginia for Mental Health
Matters: Celebrating Resilience Through Art. The show highlights how creativity can support healing and spark

conversations about mental health. WonJung Choi juried the exhibit and awarded cash prizes for 1st, 2nd and 3rd place.
The show is open to all artists and all mediums.
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Artist
Adriana Quiroz
Ann Ford
Anna Davila
Annelen Callaway

Canvas Stories By
Surya
Christopher Pace

Christopher Pace
Claire R. Lynch

Claire R. Lynch

D. Milan Brudvig
Dan Sheets
Dan Thompson
Dan Thompson
Ed Tepper

Elizabeth Caffery
Elizabeth Caffery
Ellie Leake
Emily Jalbert
Emmy Turner

Emmy Turner
Erlene Hendrix
Erlene Hendrix
Jenny Newberry

Lew Lott

Lisa Landwehr
Mary Kane

Title

Beat the Odds

Collage Therapy — Pain
Two of Us

Forsaken

Resilience Beneath the Tide

The Fallen
Down Pier
Seepage

Burst

Where Now?
Kleshas
CBGB

Lets dance
Contemplation

Bound

Support Systems
El Borracho Feliz
Hope for Renewal
Floodwall

Caoineadh
Possibilities
Chalkboard Dreams
Mourning

NoMeansNo

Koi Love
Red Running

Medium

Mixed Media Collage
Digital Mixed Media
QOil on Canvas

QOil on Canvas
Acrylic

Digital Photography
Film Photography
Mixed Media

Mixed Media

Qil on Arches Paper
Mixed Media

Mixed on Canvas
Mixed on Canvas

Hand Printed
Woodblock on Mulberry
Paper

Mixed Media

Mixed media
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas

Mixed Media on
Scorched Canvas

Mixed Media on
Canvas

Photographic
Composite
Photographic
Composite

Mixed media, Recycled
Materials,

Acrylic & Oil on
Sectioned Aluminum

Acrylic on Canvas

Oil Stick and Acrylic on
Mylar

Size
8x10
10x10
30x30
36x48
30 X24

19x25
22x26

20x 12 x
6
16 x 16 x
16
17x12.75

48x48
12X16
16x20
10x10

14x33
17.5x26.5
29x46
36x 72
36x48

16x20

30x30

22x22

62 x 28

24x24

18x24
40 x 28

Price
35
250
950
1260
1200

350
350
400

1500

550
800
125
125
350

100
88
775
2900
10000

375

225

175

2500

1200

350
2200

Honorable Mention
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27
28
29
30

31
32

33

34
35
36

37
38
40
4

Entries: 62 Accepted: 41

Mary Kane
Patricia G Davis
Paul Rosner
Richard Harding

Robin Mamunes
Romaine A.

Tien Yang

Willow Jade
Willow Jade
Emily Jalbert

Emily Jalbert
Naila Lyles
Tien Yang
Lilla Ohrstrom
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Our Pond
Ageless Wonder
Quantum Grief
Vibrations

In Too Deep
Change Gon' Come

Cognitive Behavioral Health
Cranes

Recovery is a Journey
My Foggy Mind
All Will be Well

For Evermore
Hopeless

Flight of the Crane
Offering and Gathering

Acrylic on Canvas
Photography
Kaddish Box w/ Candle

Nylon Twine and
Thread
Acrylic on Canvas

Photography

Black and white
Photography

Mixed Media
Mixed Media

Oil, Pastel on
Canvas

Oil, Pastel on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas
Origami

Bronze

40x 30
16x20
14 x19
25x25

24 x 24

26.5 x
20.5
11x14

30x40
36x48
24x24

24x24
24x30
24x66
14x10x7

August 2025 All Media Show Juror: WonJung Choi

2400
150
160
950

900
1600

200

195
195
650

650
1000
1,200
7,500

2 Place

3 Place

1st Place
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