

Mental Health Matters August 2025 All Media Show Juror: WonJung Choi

Local artists showcase their talents in this All Media Exhibit. We partnered with NAMI Central Virginia for Mental Health Matters: Celebrating Resilience Through Art. The show highlights how creativity can support healing and spark conversations about mental health. **WonJung Choi** juried the exhibit and awarded cash prizes for 1st, 2nd and 3rd place. The show is open to all artists and all mediums.

	Artist	Title	Medium	Size	Price	
1	Adriana Quiroz	Beat the Odds	Mixed Media Collage	8 x 10	35	
2	Ann Ford	Collage Therapy – Pain	Digital Mixed Media	10x10	250	
3	Anna Davila	Two of Us	Oil on Canvas	30x30	950	
4	Annelen Callaway	Forsaken	Oil on Canvas	36x48	1260	
5	Canvas Stories By Surya	Resilience Beneath the Tide	Acrylic	30 X 24	1200	
6	Christopher Pace	The Fallen	Digital Photography	19x25	350	
7	Christopher Pace	Down Pier	Film Photography	22x26	350	
8	Claire R. Lynch	Seepage	Mixed Media	20 x 12 x 6	400	
9	Claire R. Lynch	Burst	Mixed Media	16 x 16 x 16	1500	
10	D. Milan Brudvig	Where Now?	Oil on Arches Paper	17x12.75	550	
11	Dan Sheets	Kleshas	Mixed Media	48x48	800	
12	Dan Thompson	CBGB	Mixed on Canvas	12X16	125	
13	Dan Thompson	Lets dance	Mixed on Canvas	16x20	125	
14	Ed Tepper	Contemplation	Hand Printed Woodblock on Mulberry Paper	10x10	350	
15	Elizabeth Caffery	Bound	Mixed Media	14x33	100	
16	Elizabeth Caffery	Support Systems	Mixed media	17.5x26.5	88	
17	Ellie Leake	El Borracho Feliz	Oil on Canvas	29x46	775	Honorable Mention
18	Emily Jalbert	Hope for Renewal	Oil on Canvas	36x 72	2900	
19	Emmy Turner	Floodwall	Mixed Media on Scorched Canvas	36x48	10000	
20	Emmy Turner	Caoineadh	Mixed Media on Canvas	16x20	375	
21	Erlene Hendrix	Possibilities	Photographic Composite	30x30	225	
22	Erlene Hendrix	Chalkboard Dreams	Photographic Composite	22x22	175	
23	Jenny Newberry	Mourning	Mixed media, Recycled Materials,	62 x 28	2500	
24	Lew Lott	NoMeansNo	Acrylic & Oil on Sectioned Aluminum	24x24	1200	
25	Lisa Landwehr	Koi Love	Acrylic on Canvas	18x24	350	
26	Mary Kane	Red Running	Oil Stick and Acrylic on Mylar	40 x 28	2200	



Mental Health Matters August 2025 All Media Show Juror: WonJung Choi

27	Mary Kane	Our Pond	Acrylic on Canvas	40 x 30	2400	
28	Patricia G Davis	Ageless Wonder	Photography	16x20	150	2 nd Place
29	Paul Rosner	Quantum Grief	Kaddish Box w/ Candle	14 x 19	160	
30	Richard Harding	Vibrations	Nylon Twine and Thread	25 x 25	950	3 rd Place
31	Robin Mamunes	In Too Deep	Acrylic on Canvas	24 x 24	900	
32	Romaine A.	Change Gon' Come	Photography	26.5 × 20.5	1600	
33	Tien Yang	Cognitive Behavioral Health Cranes	Black and white Photography	11x14	200	1st Place
34	Willow Jade	Recovery is a Journey	Mixed Media	30x40	195	
35	Willow Jade	My Foggy Mind	Mixed Media	36x48	195	
36	Emily Jalbert	All Will be Well	Oil, Pastel on Canvas	24x24	650	
37	Emily Jalbert	For Evermore	Oil, Pastel on Canvas	24x24	650	
38	Naila Lyles	Hopeless	Acrylic on Canvas	24x30	1000	
40	Tien Yang	Flight of the Crane	Origami	24x66	1,200	
41	Lilla Ohrstrom	Offering and Gathering	Bronze	14x10x7	7,500	

Entries: 62 Accepted: 41